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Sunday   1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 14Domm's Bowling Center
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 2 The Crazy Four 72.5 58 22 72.5 58 22 22 21746 26486
2 10 Sunday Funday 72.5 58 22 72.5 58 22 21 21800 26150
3 3 Beauty & The Beasts 62.5 50 30 62.5 50 30 18 21445 26236
4 13 Oops 62.5 50 30 62.5 50 30 18 18172 26005
5 14 Split Ends 60.0 48 32 60.0 48 32 18 16928 25772
6 4 Pocket Pounders 56.3 45 35 56.3 45 35 16½ 19518 25665
7 9 Bing Bong 50.0 40 40 50.0 40 40 15 22467 26679
8 6 Just The Tip 47.5 38 42 47.5 38 42 15 21100 25831
9 7 Guys-N-Gals 45.0 36 44 45.0 36 44 14 18829 25702

10 1 Sweet Cheeks 42.5 34 46 42.5 34 46 12 16190 25616
11 8 SNT's 40.0 32 48 40.0 32 48 12 17992 25375
12 12 Puddle of Pins 32.5 26 54 2 32.5 26 54 10 12494 22871
13 11 Up Your Alley 28.8 23 57 28.8 23 57 8½ 20526 25836
14 5 Livin' on a Spare 25.0 20 60 25.0 20 60 9 13187 22811

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Pocket Pounders 797 939 746 2482 1 <---> Up Your Alley 868 939 849 2656 7
3-4 Split Ends 899 940 913 2752 8 <---> SNT's 880 887 830 2597 0
5-6 Just The Tip 907 793 871 2571 2 <---> The Crazy Four 899 965 932 2796 6
7-8 Livin' on a Spare 861 817 867 2545 0 <---> Bing Bong 942 988 906 2836 8

9-10 Sunday Funday 799 905 899 2603 6 <---> Puddle of Pins 862 832 840 2534 2
11-12 Guys-N-Gals 779 807 817 2403 0 <---> Beauty & The Beasts 847 909 860 2616 8
13-14 Sweet Cheeks 815 793 875 2483 2 <---> Oops 717 894 913 2524 6

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14

Today   9- 14   4-  1  11-  5   8- 12   7- 13   2- 10   6-  3
Next Week  10-  3   6- 11  12- 14  13-  4   2-  8   1-  9   5-  7

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 923 The Crazy Four 865 Bing Bong 776 Pocket Pounders
Scratch Series 2670 The Crazy Four 2467 Bing Bong 2193 Beauty & The Beasts

Handicap Game 988 Bing Bong 965 The Crazy Four 940 Split Ends
Handicap Series 2836 Bing Bong 2796 The Crazy Four 2752 Split Ends

Men Scratch Game 268 Mark Mothersell 266 Adam Switzer 255 Raymond Hill
Scratch Series 732 Mark Mothersell 703 Raymond Hill 672 Andrew Grann

Handicap Game 299 Rob Halter 279 Adam Switzer 278 Robert Ralston
Handicap Series 765 Andrew Grann 733 Travis Nau 724 Raymond Hill

Women Scratch Game 246 Stephanie Shook 223 Barbara Casavant 210 Tabby Mcbride
Scratch Series 608 Barbara Casavant 602 Stephanie Shook 573 Lisa Barrett

Handicap Game 263 Barbara Casavant 248 Donna Plucknette 248 Tabby Mcbride
Handicap Series 728 Barbara Casavant 714 Lisa Barrett 692 Bernie Boruta

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 923 The Crazy Four 873 Bing Bong 838 Beauty & The Beasts
Scratch Series 2670 The Crazy Four 2467 Bing Bong 2337 Sunday Funday

Handicap Game 1017 Bing Bong 1002 Beauty & The Beasts 997 Oops
Handicap Series 2836 Bing Bong 2829 Oops 2796 The Crazy Four

Men Scratch Game 279 Dexter Frost Jr 279 Noe Gonzalez Jr 279 Mike Buhan
Scratch Series 773 Mike Buhan 760 Noe Gonzalez Jr 757 Dexter Frost Jr

Handicap Game 313 Noe Gonzalez Jr 300 Andrew Grann 299 Rob Halter
Handicap Series 838 Noe Gonzalez Jr 775 Charles Robinson 767 Rob Eckman
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Season High Scores - Continued

Women Scratch Game 280 Misti Holmes 224 Tabby Mcbride 223 Barbara Casavant
Scratch Series 643 Misti Holmes 608 Barbara Casavant 601 Lisa Barrett

Handicap Game 320 Misti Holmes 286 Kristy Ryan 275 Melissa Eckman
Handicap Series 763 Misti Holmes 750 Louisa Montalbano 739 Melissa Eckman

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Sweet Cheeks

100 Heather Redling 90 117 2446 27 284 253 85 70 116 271 622
101 Shelly Sands 100 108 2411 24 316 288 89 116 97 302 626

3 Kate Kraft 139 72 4181 30 439 405 114 112 153 379 595
4 Matt Carlin 194 23 5242 27 608 577 207 175 189 571 640

2 - The Crazy Four
5 Melissa Eckman 158 55 2845 18 494 472 0 0
6 Louisa Montalbano 130 81 3136 24 401 373 0 0
7 Dave Crego 201 17 5450 27 610 579 189 187 227 603 654
8 Rob Eckman 201 17 5441 27 619 588 175 235 222 632 686

3 - Beauty & The Beasts
11 Nick Bytschkow 170 45 4085 24 532 504 160 215 153 528 663
97 Noe Gonzalez Jr 194 23 5253 27 597 566 168 170 144 482 539
10 Lisa Barrett 170 45 4600 27 530 499 194 190 189 573 714

9 Charles Robinson 187 29 5632 30 572 538 184 193 233 610 700
4 - Pocket Pounders

13 Rob Moore 180 36 4880 27 550 519 169 227 160 556 664
14 Lisa Tette 97 110 2632 27 308 277 a87 a87 a87 261 591
15 Sarah Tette 157 56 4240 27 500 469 0 0
53 Dexter Frost Jr 214 5 5778 27 672 641 186 216 172 574 583

5 - Livin' on a Spare
20 Brittney McCarthy 118 91 2495 21 361 336 a108 a108 a108 324 597
18 Kristy Spearman 101 107 2745 27 315 284 104 113 128 345 669
91 Kristy Ryan 133 78 3192 24 426 398 158 118 131 407 644
17 Kyle Miner 140 72 3362 24 445 417 141 128 150 419 635

6 - Just The Tip
23 Gina Rowley 150 63 4067 27 463 432 153 159 155 467 656
94 Tabby Mcbride 178 37 3753 21 543 518 210 173 180 563 677
22 Steve Wunch 187 29 5617 30 587 553 177 189 164 530 614
24 Nick Sacheli 206 12 5578 27 632 601 227 132 232 591 624

7 - Guys-N-Gals
66 Diane Nowacki 106 102 2563 24 326 298 104 85 102 291 591
63 Cheryl Robare 151 62 4553 30 463 429 131 143 135 409 589
73 Wayne Robare 182 34 5470 30 569 535 161 191 158 510 609
65 Herb Robare 180 36 5415 30 558 524 155 160 194 509 614

8 - SNT's
29 Sarah Weaver 137 74 4122 30 432 398 121 130 127 378 597
55 Tiny Pagan 118 91 3212 27 358 327 89 126 140 355 625
32 Steve Kemp 161 53 3869 24 505 477 207 186 155 548 713
54 Troy Williams 185 31 5019 27 561 530 214 196 159 569 662

9 - Bing Bong
36 Travis Nau 179 36 5387 30 553 519 184 213 219 616 733
34 Stephen Bonin 178 37 5340 30 567 533 165 214 204 583 700
35 Antajaun Gibson 204 14 5514 27 636 605 226 212 158 596 638
33 Andrew Grann 189 27 5686 30 584 550 244 226 202 672 765
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

10 - Sunday Funday
75 Tabitha Mosher 140 72 4213 30 440 406 135 165 137 437 653
98 Houston Hughey 148 64 3570 24 453 425 133 175 154 462 654
99 Mike Buhan 219 0 6588 30 672 638 179 225 193 597 597
28 Adam Switzer 207 11 4976 24 640 612 203 191 266 660 699

11 - Up Your Alley
42 Bernie Boruta 142 70 4274 30 445 411 167 163 146 476 692
41 Rob Halter 166 48 4999 30 512 478 174 249 142 565 715
44 Jose' Morales 197 20 5929 30 605 571 227 174 216 617 680
43 Misti Holmes 177 38 5324 30 550 516 121 174 166 461 569

12 - Puddle of Pins
45 Nicole Tette 113 96 3056 27 364 333 125 111 145 381 675
68 Gavin Prouty 117 92 2810 24 376 348 a107 a107 a107 321 597
74 Makayla Pike 109 99 2633 24 337 309 0 0
67 Dominic Rodriguez 115 94 2767 24 365 337 139 113 104 356 641

13 - Oops
49 Skip Herrold 162 52 4868 30 511 477 121 205 192 518 677
51 Brenda Delano 148 64 4013 27 457 426 118 149 135 402 591

102 Robert Ralston 125 85 3773 30 385 351 105 156 191 452 713
52 Jordan Paradise 172 43 4651 27 539 508 131 142 153 426 543

14 - Split Ends
61 Donna Plucknette 89 117 1612 18 278 256 106 91 127 324 687
58 Karen Munson 140 72 4224 30 429 395 166 155 150 471 687
72 Ann Vieira 127 83 3836 30 388 354 98 155 148 401 650
59 Barbara Casavant 178 37 4820 27 550 519 213 223 172 608 728

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1

z Men   Division 1: Division1
True Book Most Improved True Book Most Improved

ID # Name Average Avg Avg Avg    +/- ID # Name Average Avg Avg Avg    +/-
38 Dominic Borrelli bk116 116

2 Zach Day bk190 190
46 Ron Durand Jr 240.00 240 211
39 Emilio Gonzales bk157 157
82 Ken Haslip 187.00 187 202
12 Raymond Hill 216.53 216 227 212 +4.53
25 Ricky L 109.33 109 ___

37 Ken Maurer 181.67 181 203
81 Mark Mothersell 231.33 231 222 231 +0.33
47 Duane Nau 191.33 191 185
40 Josh Plucknette bk170 170
93 Matthew Slattery bk207 207
31 Jacob Wunch 113.00 113 ___
57 Tony Zhang 90.00 90 ___

" Women   Division 1: Division1
True Book Most Improved True Book Most Improved

ID # Name Average Avg Avg Avg    +/- ID # Name Average Avg Avg Avg    +/-
16 Liz Cantatore 162.40 162 169 160 +2.40

1 Noemi Day bk120 120
50 Megan Lewis 109.00 109 126
27 Hannah Maurer 101.00 101 104
19 Kelly McCarthy bk171 171

26 Amanda Morales 164.17 164 157
48 Heather Schuster 120 ___
56 Stephanie Shook 200.67 200 204
21 Hannah Snyder bk115 115
30 Holly Wunch 123.00 123 ___
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